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000050309 Roof Replacement 16,000 07/09/2024

17410 SFR 270 09/08/2000

2002HX Base Yr

142 SW LEXINGTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,103 119.3346 133.65 281,066 2001 2001 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1606

BAS 1,606 100 1,606 139,517

FGR 535 55 294 25,540

FOP 202 30 61 5,299

FST 40 55 22 1,911

UEP 200 60 120 10,425

2,583 2,103 182,693

BAS= W11 UEP= N8 W25 S8 E25$ W46 S9 W8 S7 FGR= S25 E23 N21
FST= N4 W10 S4 E10$ W10 N4 W13$ E23 S15 FOP= S5 E30 N9 W11
L4 D4  W15$ E15  U4 R4  E11 S9 E12 N36$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,430.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,145

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 336.00 UT 13.50 13.50 50 2007 2007 3 50 2,268

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

6,913

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


